
 L360F
Flat-Panel Lift with Floating Lid for Displays up to 270 lb./123 kg

LIST $3995.00 Color: Black

Weight 140.00 lb.  |  63.5 kg

Weight Cap. per Head 270 lb.  |  122.5 kg

Width 44.79 in.  |  1138 mm

Height 26.17 in.  |  664.7 mm

Mounting Pattern 200 x 200 (Min) - 1100 x 650

(Max) mm

Extension +38.50 in. | 977.9 mm

Downloads at Mounts.com

Data Sheet

Bid Specification Document
DESCRIPTION

This flat-panel lift includes an optional floating lid, which allows the installer to

attach the desired material directly to the top of the lift mechanism. The universal

flat-panel mount fits displays up to 270 lb. with a mounting pattern of 200 x 200 mm

to 1100 x 650 mm.

FEATURES

• All-steel three hat channeled floorboard

• Two-speed lifter

• Lift controller module

• Rear support collar (RSC)

• Power block with six "always-on" outlets

• Small manual up/down switch controller

• Optional RF remote control available

• Can easily be wired to any third party control system via relay outputs

270 lb.

+26.17

200 x
200 min.

1100 x
650 max.
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